
Vršac Open 2021
2021-06-17 to 2021-06-20

Overall / Extreme class (EN-A - CCC)

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-06-17 82.47 km 95.3% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-06-19 53.23 km 27.2% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task4 2021-06-20 75.05 km 98.5% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T3 T4 Total Possible ranks

1 1717 Milan STEVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 NAC Serbia, Beli Orlovi 921.1 195.8 978.7 2096

2 453 Predrag DUDIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 PgC Golija Raska - Kopaonik, paraglidingserbia.rs 953.0 198.8 940.0 2092

3 174 Aleksandar SANTRAC M BIH Ozone Enzo 3 903.0 272.2 855.5 2031

4 273 Zeljko OVUKA M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Naša pekara 844.6 198.5 985.2 2028

5 963 Marko MILUTINOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo3 Ajti 838.3 220.5 894.7 1954

6 375 Srdjan RISTANOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 NAC Serbia, FlyFit 853.5 177.6 879.6 1911

7 532 Nebojša ROSIĆ M SRB Ozone Delta 4 821.1 262.3 810.4 1894

8 302 Zoran PETROVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Golija-Raška; GUGI para-pro 808.7 202.0 833.3 1844

9 7777 Dejan VALEK M SRB Ozone Delta 3 Aero klub KUMULUS 762.8 226.5 804.1 1793

10 9 Nemanja DJORDJEVIC M SRB Ozone Delta 3 828.4 119.3 549.2 1497

11 1 Slobodan OBRENOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo Pk "Eol" 815.0 179.6 398.6 1393

12 16 Ivan ZORNIC M SRB Niviuk Evox Beli orlovi, iznadsrbije.rs 578.2 124.9 654.6 1358

13 311 Srdjan KESIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 Golija 782.5 164.0 403.9 1350

14 3003 Pavle PAVLOVIĆ M SRB Niviuk Icepeak X-ONE M Enterijer Gradnja, PK-Sokolica,GUGI para-pro, 759.5 130.0 445.6 1335

15 22 Andrej SOKOLIC M SRB Niviuk Icepeak 7 820.9 125.3 373.2 1319

16 2108 Slavisa LAZAREVIC M BIH Ozone Delta 2 :) 870.0 226.4 214.8 1311

17 64 Goran KIDZIN M SRB 777 Queen 2 Berkut 838.3 201.1 251.5 1291



# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T3 T4 Total Possible ranks

18 36 Mario TRGOVEC M HRV GIN GLIDERS Bonanza 2 817.9 101.2 336.2 1255

19 1985 Tijana KRUCICAN F SRB Niviuk Peak 4 813.8 143.0 245.4 1202

20 277 Milos Somi GAGIC M SRB Ozone Mantra M7 Ares, B-export,parasex 177.3 193.9 813.3 1185

21 848 Antun LOVREC M HRV Ozone Enzo 3 777.4 178.7 168.2 1124

22 2731 Aleksandar PESIC M SRB Ozone Enzo3 Ares 830.4 121.1 166.0 1118

23 193 Ertan REBRONJA M SRB Ozon Mantra M6 SAU JASTREB 732.8 98.2 230.6 1062

24 1983 Ninko KLJUKOVNICA M SRB Skywalk Cayenne6 Berkut 0.0 208.6 804.6 1013

25 6 Caslav Virijevic CAJO M SRB Ozone Zeno PK-Sokolica 644.4 195.2 141.5 981

26 70 Branimir MANDIĆ M BIH Ozone Delta 4 386.2 211.8 343.1 941

27 35 Boris PAVLICEVIC M SRB Ozon Enzo 3 776.9 124.7 38.1 940

28 69 Mladen NIKOLIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 Sk flyfit 364.2 156.2 401.7 922

29 1122 Dora FURESZ F HUN Ozone Zeno Streamlineteam 264.3 222.3 350.1 837

30 5 Dragan MARTINOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 PK-Sokolica 474.0 171.9 167.6 814

31 334 Vladimir BACANIN M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Air 037 784.1 0.0 0.0 784

32 1987 Ljubisa STANKOVIC M SRB U-turn Vision AK Kumulus Novi Sad 530.9 96.1 126.1 753

33 10 Diana ŽGELA F HRV Niviuk Artik 6 ZK Aerotika 319.6 0.0 343.6 663

34 1818 Dragan STEVIC M SRB Ozone Leopard Beli Orlovi 411.3 57.8 180.8 650

35 9633 Stefan DABIC M SRB Niviuk Artik 2 AIR037 520.1 57.8 38.1 616

36 100 Djordje LAZAREVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 Klub Eol 178.2 177.4 258.1 614

37 62 Dragodin MILOVANOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo3 Berkut 365.3 204.1 38.1 608

38 1320 Milan BUJIC M SRB 777 Queen Air 037 502.6 57.8 38.1 599

39 12 Dragomir MIILICEVIC M SRB Skywalk Cayenne 6 Berkut 182.1 57.8 266.5 506

40 7 Petar PANIC M SRB Niviuk Artik5 Pećina Plus 313.7 57.8 38.1 410

41 1111 Marko NEDELJKOVIĆ M SRB Ozon M4 PK-Sokolica 79.7 57.8 217.7 355

42 93 Boban STANOJEVIC M SRB Niviuk Artik-6 Beli Orlovi 178.2 117.8 38.1 334

43 2461 Bendegúz FARKAS M HUN Ozone Delta 2 102.2 124.8 38.1 265

44 1300 Aleksandar SAMANC M SRB skywalk cayenne 5 Beli Orlovi 175.9 0.0 38.1 214

45 76 Zoran NIKOLIC M SRB Ozone Delta 2 Club Golija Raška Kopaonik 79.7 57.8 43.2 181

46 162 Marko RADENKOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 PK Sokolica | GUGI para-pro 0.0 123.1 38.1 161

47 77 Petar LAZAREVIC M SRB Niviuk Ice peak 7 PG Eol 0.0 57.8 38.1 96

48 2909 Boban DJUROVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 6 Banim 79.7 0.0 0.0 80
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Vršac Open 2021
2021-06-17 to 2021-06-20

Adrenaline Class (EN-A - EN-D)

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-06-17 82.47 km 95.3% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-06-19 53.23 km 27.2% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task4 2021-06-20 75.05 km 98.5% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T3 T4 Total

1 532 Nebojša ROSIĆ M SRB Ozone Delta 4 821.1 262.3 810.4 1894

2 7777 Dejan VALEK M SRB Ozone Delta 3 Aero klub KUMULUS 762.8 226.5 804.1 1793

3 9 Nemanja DJORDJEVIC M SRB Ozone Delta 3 828.4 119.3 549.2 1497

4 22 Andrej SOKOLIC M SRB Niviuk Icepeak 7 820.9 125.3 373.2 1319

5 2108 Slavisa LAZAREVIC M BIH Ozone Delta 2 :) 870.0 226.4 214.8 1311

6 64 Goran KIDZIN M SRB 777 Queen 2 Berkut 838.3 201.1 251.5 1291

7 36 Mario TRGOVEC M HRV GIN GLIDERS Bonanza 2 817.9 101.2 336.2 1255

8 1985 Tijana KRUCICAN F SRB Niviuk Peak 4 813.8 143.0 245.4 1202

9 277 Milos Somi GAGIC M SRB Ozone Mantra M7 Ares, B-export,parasex 177.3 193.9 813.3 1185

10 193 Ertan REBRONJA M SRB Ozon Mantra M6 SAU JASTREB 732.8 98.2 230.6 1062

11 1983 Ninko KLJUKOVNICA M SRB Skywalk Cayenne6 Berkut 0.0 208.6 804.6 1013

12 6 Caslav Virijevic CAJO M SRB Ozone Zeno PK-Sokolica 644.4 195.2 141.5 981

13 70 Branimir MANDIĆ M BIH Ozone Delta 4 386.2 211.8 343.1 941

14 1122 Dora FURESZ F HUN Ozone Zeno Streamlineteam 264.3 222.3 350.1 837

15 1987 Ljubisa STANKOVIC M SRB U-turn Vision AK Kumulus Novi Sad 530.9 96.1 126.1 753

16 10 Diana ŽGELA F HRV Niviuk Artik 6 ZK Aerotika 319.6 0.0 343.6 663

17 9633 Stefan DABIC M SRB Niviuk Artik 2 AIR037 520.1 57.8 38.1 616



# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T3 T4 Total

18 1320 Milan BUJIC M SRB 777 Queen Air 037 502.6 57.8 38.1 599

19 12 Dragomir MIILICEVIC M SRB Skywalk Cayenne 6 Berkut 182.1 57.8 266.5 506

20 7 Petar PANIC M SRB Niviuk Artik5 Pećina Plus 313.7 57.8 38.1 410

21 1111 Marko NEDELJKOVIĆ M SRB Ozon M4 PK-Sokolica 79.7 57.8 217.7 355

22 93 Boban STANOJEVIC M SRB Niviuk Artik-6 Beli Orlovi 178.2 117.8 38.1 334

23 2461 Bendegúz FARKAS M HUN Ozone Delta 2 102.2 124.8 38.1 265

24 1300 Aleksandar SAMANC M SRB skywalk cayenne 5 Beli Orlovi 175.9 0.0 38.1 214

25 76 Zoran NIKOLIC M SRB Ozone Delta 2 Club Golija Raška Kopaonik 79.7 57.8 43.2 181

26 77 Petar LAZAREVIC M SRB Niviuk Ice peak 7 PG Eol 0.0 57.8 38.1 96

27 2909 Boban DJUROVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 6 Banim 79.7 0.0 0.0 80
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Vršac Open 2021
2021-06-17 to 2021-06-20

Sport Class (EN-A - EN-C)

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-06-17 82.47 km 95.3% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-06-19 53.23 km 27.2% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task4 2021-06-20 75.05 km 98.5% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T3 T4 Total

1 532 Nebojša ROSIĆ M SRB Ozone Delta 4 821.1 262.3 810.4 1894

2 7777 Dejan VALEK M SRB Ozone Delta 3 Aero klub KUMULUS 762.8 226.5 804.1 1793

3 9 Nemanja DJORDJEVIC M SRB Ozone Delta 3 828.4 119.3 549.2 1497

4 2108 Slavisa LAZAREVIC M BIH Ozone Delta 2 :) 870.0 226.4 214.8 1311

5 64 Goran KIDZIN M SRB 777 Queen 2 Berkut 838.3 201.1 251.5 1291

6 36 Mario TRGOVEC M HRV GIN GLIDERS Bonanza 2 817.9 101.2 336.2 1255

7 1983 Ninko KLJUKOVNICA M SRB Skywalk Cayenne6 Berkut 0.0 208.6 804.6 1013

8 70 Branimir MANDIĆ M BIH Ozone Delta 4 386.2 211.8 343.1 941

9 1987 Ljubisa STANKOVIC M SRB U-turn Vision AK Kumulus Novi Sad 530.9 96.1 126.1 753

10 10 Diana ŽGELA F HRV Niviuk Artik 6 ZK Aerotika 319.6 0.0 343.6 663

11 9633 Stefan DABIC M SRB Niviuk Artik 2 AIR037 520.1 57.8 38.1 616

12 1320 Milan BUJIC M SRB 777 Queen Air 037 502.6 57.8 38.1 599

13 12 Dragomir MIILICEVIC M SRB Skywalk Cayenne 6 Berkut 182.1 57.8 266.5 506

14 7 Petar PANIC M SRB Niviuk Artik5 Pećina Plus 313.7 57.8 38.1 410

15 93 Boban STANOJEVIC M SRB Niviuk Artik-6 Beli Orlovi 178.2 117.8 38.1 334

16 2461 Bendegúz FARKAS M HUN Ozone Delta 2 102.2 124.8 38.1 265

17 1300 Aleksandar SAMANC M SRB skywalk cayenne 5 Beli Orlovi 175.9 0.0 38.1 214



# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T3 T4 Total

18 76 Zoran NIKOLIC M SRB Ozone Delta 2 Club Golija Raška Kopaonik 79.7 57.8 43.2 181

19 2909 Boban DJUROVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 6 Banim 79.7 0.0 0.0 80
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Vršac Open 2021
2021-06-17 to 2021-06-20

Fun Class (EN-A - EN-B)

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-06-17 82.47 km 95.3% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-06-19 53.23 km 27.2% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task4 2021-06-20 75.05 km 98.5% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T3 T4 Total

1 1987 Ljubisa STANKOVIC M SRB U-turn Vision AK Kumulus Novi Sad 530.9 96.1 126.1 753

2 10 Diana ŽGELA F HRV Niviuk Artik 6 ZK Aerotika 319.6 0.0 343.6 663

3 2909 Boban DJUROVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 6 Banim 79.7 0.0 0.0 80
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Vršac Open 2021
2021-06-17 to 2021-06-20

Team

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T3 T4 Total

1 Golija 3936

453 Predrag DUDIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 PgC Golija Raska - Kopaonik, paraglidingserbia.rs 953.0 198.8 940.0

302 Zoran PETROVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Golija-Raška; GUGI para-pro 808.7 202.0 833.3

311 Srdjan KESIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 Golija 782.5 164.0 403.9

76 Zoran NIKOLIC M SRB Ozone Delta 2 Club Golija Raška Kopaonik 79.7 57.8 43.2

2 Ares 3934

273 Zeljko OVUKA M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Naša pekara 844.6 198.5 985.2

532 Nebojša ROSIĆ M SRB Ozone Delta 4 821.1 262.3 810.4

9 Nemanja DJORDJEVIC M SRB Ozone Delta 3 828.4 119.3 549.2

22 Andrej SOKOLIC M SRB Niviuk Icepeak 7 820.9 125.3 373.2

277 Milos Somi GAGIC M SRB Ozone Mantra M7 Ares, B-export,parasex 177.3 193.9 813.3

2731 Aleksandar PESIC M SRB Ozone Enzo3 Ares 830.4 121.1 166.0

35 Boris PAVLICEVIC M SRB Ozon Enzo 3 776.9 124.7 38.1

7 Petar PANIC M SRB Niviuk Artik5 Pećina Plus 313.7 57.8 38.1

3 FlyFit 3864

963 Marko MILUTINOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo3 Ajti 838.3 220.5 894.7

375 Srdjan RISTANOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 NAC Serbia, FlyFit 853.5 177.6 879.6

69 Mladen NIKOLIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 Sk flyfit 364.2 156.2 401.7

4 Beli orlovi 3453

1717 Milan STEVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 NAC Serbia, Beli Orlovi 921.1 195.8 978.7



# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T3 T4 Total

16 Ivan ZORNIC M SRB Niviuk Evox Beli orlovi, iznadsrbije.rs 578.2 124.9 654.6

1818 Dragan STEVIC M SRB Ozone Leopard Beli Orlovi 411.3 57.8 180.8

93 Boban STANOJEVIC M SRB Niviuk Artik-6 Beli Orlovi 178.2 117.8 38.1

1300 Aleksandar SAMANC M SRB skywalk cayenne 5 Beli Orlovi 175.9 0.0 38.1

5 Berkut 2687

64 Goran KIDZIN M SRB 777 Queen 2 Berkut 838.3 201.1 251.5

1983 Ninko KLJUKOVNICA M SRB Skywalk Cayenne6 Berkut 0.0 208.6 804.6

62 Dragodin MILOVANOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo3 Berkut 365.3 204.1 38.1

12 Dragomir MIILICEVIC M SRB Skywalk Cayenne 6 Berkut 182.1 57.8 266.5

6 Let 2555

36 Mario TRGOVEC M HRV GIN GLIDERS Bonanza 2 817.9 101.2 336.2

848 Antun LOVREC M HRV Ozone Enzo 3 777.4 178.7 168.2

10 Diana ŽGELA F HRV Niviuk Artik 6 ZK Aerotika 319.6 0.0 343.6

7 Kumulus 2546

7777 Dejan VALEK M SRB Ozone Delta 3 Aero klub KUMULUS 762.8 226.5 804.1

1987 Ljubisa STANKOVIC M SRB U-turn Vision AK Kumulus Novi Sad 530.9 96.1 126.1

8 Sokolica 2434

3003 Pavle PAVLOVIĆ M SRB Niviuk Icepeak X-ONE M Enterijer Gradnja, PK-Sokolica,GUGI para-pro, 759.5 130.0 445.6

6 Caslav Virijevic CAJO M SRB Ozone Zeno PK-Sokolica 644.4 195.2 141.5

5 Dragan MARTINOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 PK-Sokolica 474.0 171.9 167.6

1111 Marko NEDELJKOVIĆ M SRB Ozon M4 PK-Sokolica 79.7 57.8 217.7

162 Marko RADENKOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 PK Sokolica | GUGI para-pro 0.0 123.1 38.1

9 Ljubuski 2252

2108 Slavisa LAZAREVIC M BIH Ozone Delta 2 :) 870.0 226.4 214.8

70 Branimir MANDIĆ M BIH Ozone Delta 4 386.2 211.8 343.1

10 Airdrenaline 2031

174 Aleksandar SANTRAC M BIH Ozone Enzo 3 903.0 272.2 855.5

11 Eol 2007

1 Slobodan OBRENOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo Pk "Eol" 815.0 179.6 398.6

100 Djordje LAZAREVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 Klub Eol 178.2 177.4 258.1

77 Petar LAZAREVIC M SRB Niviuk Ice peak 7 PG Eol 0.0 57.8 38.1



# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T3 T4 Total

2909 Boban DJUROVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 6 Banim 79.7 0.0 0.0

12 Air 037 1496

334 Vladimir BACANIN M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Air 037 784.1 0.0 0.0

9633 Stefan DABIC M SRB Niviuk Artik 2 AIR037 520.1 57.8 38.1

1320 Milan BUJIC M SRB 777 Queen Air 037 502.6 57.8 38.1

13 JAT Beograd 1202

1985 Tijana KRUCICAN F SRB Niviuk Peak 4 813.8 143.0 245.4

14 Jastreb 1062

193 Ertan REBRONJA M SRB Ozon Mantra M6 SAU JASTREB 732.8 98.2 230.6

15 Streamlineteam 837

1122 Dora FURESZ F HUN Ozone Zeno Streamlineteam 264.3 222.3 350.1

16 MPC 265

2461 Bendegúz FARKAS M HUN Ozone Delta 2 102.2 124.8 38.1
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Vršac Open 2021
2021-06-17 to 2021-06-20

Female

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-06-17 82.47 km 95.3% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-06-19 53.23 km 27.2% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task4 2021-06-20 75.05 km 98.5% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T3 T4 Total

1 1985 Tijana KRUCICAN F SRB Niviuk Peak 4 813.8 143.0 245.4 1202

2 1122 Dora FURESZ F HUN Ozone Zeno Streamlineteam 264.3 222.3 350.1 837

3 10 Diana ŽGELA F HRV Niviuk Artik 6 ZK Aerotika 319.6 0.0 343.6 663
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